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CD891 - WX2 Eco Stretch Coverall
Commodity Code: 6203331000

Test House

Wash Care

XM AE®

Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item
CD891NVRXS
CD891NVRS
CD891NVRM

CD891INVRL
CD891NVRXL
CD891NVRXXL
CD891NVRXXXL

Colour

Weight(Kg)
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990

Cubic(m?)
0.0672
0.0672
0.0672
0.0672
0.0672
0.0672
0.0672

EAN13

5036108467662
5036108467648
5036108467631
5036108467624
5036108467655
5036108467679
5036108467686

GTIN/DUN14

15036108954251
15036108954237
15036108954220
15036108954213
15036108954244
15036108954268
15036108954275
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